RSEQ Championnat provincial scolaire 2025

Ste-Adele, 26. - 27.4.2025

Epreuve 9 50m Brasse 11-18ans
27.04.2025 - 14:54 Liste résultats Finales
Points: AQUA 2025
Rang Age Temps Pts
Benjamines, Filles
1. RHEAULT, Penelope 12 Ce 36.18
2. MCKENZIE, Liliane 13 Mrg 36.67
3. HAMIDI, Dilina 13 Mtl 38.36
4. HUNT, Alexa 12 Lsl 38.49
5. DESBIENS, Victoria 13 Qca 39.42
6. PRIEUR, Lily 12 Lsl 39.47
7. GAGNON, Olivia 12 Cn 39.59
8. DO-BUI, Angelika 12 Mrg 39.76
Cadettes, Filles
1. CHARETTE, Mylee 15 Cn 35.45
2. PELLETIER, Kasha 15 Out 36.03
3. FORGUES, Sandrine 15 Qca 37.42
4. LY, Denver Rose 15 Lsl 37.88
5. BILLETTE, Emily 14 Ce 38.32
6. BARROSO, Augustine 14 Mrg 39.02
7. JOBIN, Delphine 14 Qca 39.83
8. ROAN, Chloé 14 Mt 41.73
Juvéniles, Filles
1. FELX, Lily 16  Mrg 35.33
2. PIGEON, Elianne 16 Cn 35.38
3. LANGLOIS, Camille 16 Mt 37.48
4. BHERER, Laura 16 Qca 40.27
5. DUCAS, Camille 16 Qca 42.27
6. ELLIOTT, Beatrice 16 Lsl 42.40
7. ROYO, Eva 16 Qca 42.90
8. PERRON, Justyne 16 LL 42.98
Benjamins, Garcons
1. BEAUREGARD, Lucas 13  Mrg 34.23
2. MAHEU, Isaac 13  Mrg 34.25
3. ATEGA, Jah Ayver Hariz 13  Lsl 35.57
4. BERTRAND, Matisse 13  Lsl 36.14
5. ROUSSEAU, Elliot 13 Mt 37.61
6. PARENT, Roméo 13 Qca 38.50
7. LIN, Lucas 13 Lsl 38.53
8. ROCH, Emanuel 13 LL 39.80
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RSEQ Championnat provincial scolaire 2025
Ste-Adele, 26. - 27.4.2025

Epreuve 9, 50m Brasse, Finale

Cadets, Gargons

1.
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ZAHER, Al

BELLEVILLE, Nolan
LEBLANC, William
ROBILLARD, Xavier
LEMELIN, Geoffroy

GUAY, Antonin

DROUIN, Matthew

LOPEZ PENALVA, Santiago

Juvéniles, Gargons
MORENO ZAMBRANO, Alberto Enrique 17
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BOLDUC, Théo

ROY, Mathias

MOREAU, Olivier
BOISVERT-TELLIER, Philippe
ROJAS ZAMBRANO, Jose Daniel
BEAUSEJOUR, Jacob
BEAUREGARD, Simon

15
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15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Mtl
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Qca
Mrg
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Qca

Lsl
Ce
LL
Lsl
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Mrg

31.81
32.40
32.91
33.07
33.37
34.38
34.54
34.73

31.46
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33.38
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35.79
35.92
37.28
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